
5 km  am  19.03.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 4 Gnoth, Fabian VfL Wolfsburg MJ U1801 1 1 8 : 2 7 , 3 
2 23 Zipper , Tobias FC Deutsche Post M HK85 1 1 8 : 4 7 , 8 
3 30 Gründel, Joey VfL Wolfsburg MJ U1801 2 1 9 : 4 5 , 8 
4 18 Sowade, Stefan FC Deutsche Post M HK88 2 2 1 : 0 6 , 4 
5 29 Vandrey, Fabian Gerwich MTV Vorsfelde M HK79 3 2 1 : 1 3 , 9 
6 12 Kühne, Felix VfB Fallersleben M HK92 4 2 1 : 5 4 , 3 
7 25 Brüdern, Jens M HK74 5 2 2 : 1 9 , 1 
8 7 Heitmann, Michael SG Diesdorf/Langenapel M HK87 6 2 2 : 2 4 , 6 
9 24 Evers, Michelle LG Braunschweig WJ U1800 1 2 4 : 0 9 , 6 

10 11 Kessels, Anita PSV Braunschweig W HK79 1 2 5 : 4 0 , 7 
11 22 Warnecke, Melissa MTV Jahn Schladen W HK93 2 2 5 : 5 3 , 9 
12 27 Jung, Andreas SSV Neuhaus M HK65 7 2 6 : 2 3 , 3 
13 28 Jung, Sabine SSV Neuhaus W HK67 3 2 6 : 2 3 , 7 
14 1 Adelsberg , Maria W HK79 4 2 6 : 5 4 , 3 
15 21 Vencencie, Samantha W HK79 5 2 7 : 1 8 , 7 
16 19 Stüben, Natalie JSG Allertal WJ U1603 1 2 8 : 2 9 , 7 
17 5 Guse, Olaf M HK66 8 2 8 : 5 5 , 3 
18 20 Stüben, Sarah JSG Allertal WJ U1603 2 3 0 : 1 6 , 2 
19 14 Meinecke, Melanie W HK82 6 3 2 : 1 7 , 4 
20 16 Preis Barry, Heidi W HK71 7 3 2 : 3 4 , 0 
21 26 Schulz, Andreas M HK70 9 3 8 : 3 5 , 2 

5 km  am  19.03.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 4 Gnoth, Fabian VfL Wolfsburg MJ U1801 1 1 8 : 2 7 , 3 
2 23 Zipper , Tobias FC Deutsche Post M HK85 1 1 8 : 4 7 , 8 
3 30 Gründel, Joey VfL Wolfsburg MJ U1801 2 1 9 : 4 5 , 8 
4 18 Sowade, Stefan FC Deutsche Post M HK88 2 2 1 : 0 6 , 4 
5 29 Vandrey, Fabian Gerwich MTV Vorsfelde M HK79 3 2 1 : 1 3 , 9 
6 12 Kühne, Felix VfB Fallersleben M HK92 4 2 1 : 5 4 , 3 
7 25 Brüdern, Jens M HK74 5 2 2 : 1 9 , 1 
8 7 Heitmann, Michael SG Diesdorf/Langenapel M HK87 6 2 2 : 2 4 , 6 
9 27 Jung, Andreas SSV Neuhaus M HK65 7 2 6 : 2 3 , 3 

10 5 Guse, Olaf M HK66 8 2 8 : 5 5 , 3 
11 26 Schulz, Andreas M HK70 9 3 8 : 3 5 , 2 

5 km  am  19.03.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 24 Evers, Michelle LG Braunschweig WJ U1800 1 2 4 : 0 9 , 6 
2 11 Kessels, Anita PSV Braunschweig W HK79 1 2 5 : 4 0 , 7 
3 22 Warnecke, Melissa MTV Jahn Schladen W HK93 2 2 5 : 5 3 , 9 
4 28 Jung, Sabine SSV Neuhaus W HK67 3 2 6 : 2 3 , 7 
5 1 Adelsberg , Maria W HK79 4 2 6 : 5 4 , 3 
6 21 Vencencie, Samantha W HK79 5 2 7 : 1 8 , 7 
7 19 Stüben, Natalie JSG Allertal WJ U1603 1 2 8 : 2 9 , 7 
8 20 Stüben, Sarah JSG Allertal WJ U1603 2 3 0 : 1 6 , 2 
9 14 Meinecke, Melanie W HK82 6 3 2 : 1 7 , 4 

10 16 Preis Barry, Heidi W HK71 7 3 2 : 3 4 , 0 
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5 km  am  19.03.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 19 Stüben, Natalie JSG Allertal WJ U1603 1 2 8 : 2 9 , 7 
2 20 Stüben, Sarah JSG Allertal WJ U1603 2 3 0 : 1 6 , 2 

5 km  am  19.03.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 4 Gnoth, Fabian VfL Wolfsburg MJ U1801 1 1 8 : 2 7 , 3 
2 30 Gründel, Joey VfL Wolfsburg MJ U1801 2 1 9 : 4 5 , 8 

5 km  am  19.03.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 24 Evers, Michelle LG Braunschweig WJ U1800 1 2 4 : 0 9 , 6 

5 km  am  19.03.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 23 Zipper , Tobias FC Deutsche Post M HK85 1 1 8 : 4 7 , 8 
2 18 Sowade, Stefan FC Deutsche Post M HK88 2 2 1 : 0 6 , 4 
3 29 Vandrey, Fabian Gerwich MTV Vorsfelde M HK79 3 2 1 : 1 3 , 9 
4 12 Kühne, Felix VfB Fallersleben M HK92 4 2 1 : 5 4 , 3 
5 25 Brüdern, Jens M HK74 5 2 2 : 1 9 , 1 
6 7 Heitmann, Michael SG Diesdorf/Langenapel M HK87 6 2 2 : 2 4 , 6 
7 27 Jung, Andreas SSV Neuhaus M HK65 7 2 6 : 2 3 , 3 
8 5 Guse, Olaf M HK66 8 2 8 : 5 5 , 3 
9 26 Schulz, Andreas M HK70 9 3 8 : 3 5 , 2 

5 km  am  19.03.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 11 Kessels, Anita PSV Braunschweig W HK79 1 2 5 : 4 0 , 7 
2 22 Warnecke, Melissa MTV Jahn Schladen W HK93 2 2 5 : 5 3 , 9 
3 28 Jung, Sabine SSV Neuhaus W HK67 3 2 6 : 2 3 , 7 
4 1 Adelsberg , Maria W HK79 4 2 6 : 5 4 , 3 
5 21 Vencencie, Samantha W HK79 5 2 7 : 1 8 , 7 
6 14 Meinecke, Melanie W HK82 6 3 2 : 1 7 , 4 
7 16 Preis Barry, Heidi W HK71 7 3 2 : 3 4 , 0 
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